
 
  

2020 FALL ADULT SOFTBALL 

MENS OPEN COLONIAL DIVISION 

 
Team # Team Name Coach Telephone 

1 Gators Wayne Warren  

2 Sheppard Quality Homes Chris Sheppard  

3 BRD Custom Homes Woodworks Larry Murphy  

4 Trainwreck Michael Smith  
 

 

 

  

 

 

 
LAST TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM 

 
DATE/DAY 

 
TIME 

 
TEAMS 

 
FIELD 

 
DATE/DAY 

 
TIME 

 
TEAMS 

 
FIELD 

 

 

Tue 9/1 

 
7:00 
8:00 
7:00 
8:00 

 

3-4 
4-3 
1-2 
2-1 

 

GB 1 
GB 1 
GB 2 
GB 2 

 

 

Tue 9/22 
 

 
7:00 
8:00 
7:00 
8:00 

 

1-2 
2-1 
3-4 
4-3 

 

GB 1 
GB 1 
GB 2 
GB 2 

 

 

Tue 9/8 
 
 

 
7:00 
8:00 
7:00 
8:00 

 

4-1 
1-4 
2-3 
3-2 

 

GB 1 
GB 1 
GB 2 
GB 2 

 

 
 

Tue 9/29 
 

 
7:00 
8:00 
7:00 
8:00 

 

2-3 
3-2 
4-1 
1-4 

 

GB 1 
GB 1 
GB 2 
GB 2 

 

 

Tue 9/15 
 
 

 
7:00 
8:00 
7:00 
8:00 

 

1-3 
3-1 
2-4 
4-2 

 

GB 1 
GB 1 
GB 2 
GB 2 

 

 

Tue 10/6 
 
 

 
7:00 
8:00 
7:00 
8:00 

 

2-4 
4-2 
1-3 
3-1 

 

GB 1 
GB 1 
GB 2 
GB 2 

 

     
 
     Field Legend 
     GB - Greenbrier 1 or 2   
     IR- Indian River 1 or 2 
     League Coordinator: Malcolm Johnson 
     Email: mjohnson@cityofchesapeake.net 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
NOTES 

 
1. Deadline for adding new ballplayers to teams is Monday, September 28, 2020. 
2. Follow COVID-19 procedures on handout and posted online. 
3. No players may play in any other leagues in Chesapeake (except coed league). 
4. No smoking is permitted within the designated player area or dugout. 

5. Alcoholic beverages are not prohibited on city property.  Violations will result in 

players or team being suspended for the remainder of the season.  NO 

WARNINGS WILL BE GIVEN. 
6. Profanity has no place in our leagues and will not be permitted.  
7. Warm-ups are not permitted in the vicinity of spectators or other participants. 

 Teams must go to an isolated area to warm-up. 
8. In case of rain, please call 382-6400, button #1 after 4:30 PM.  No information 

will be available before this time.  
9. Team coaches are responsible to check the city website at 

www.cityofchesapeake.net/sports to get rescheduled times and dates for 
games that are canceled for any reason. 

10. Games listed with an asterisk () will not count toward final standings.  
Tournament format TBD. 

11. No tournament   
 

http://www.cityofchesapeake.net/sports

